
PROJECT: MAINE PORT AUTHORITY (MPA) - EASTPORT BREAKWATER AND FISH PIER

Bid Total

250,000.00

66,000.00

5,052,625.00

3,370,750.00

8,739,375.00

873,937.50

 $    12,864,780.67 

GENERAL CONDITIONS

BID PROPOSAL 

Description

TOTAL

EASTPORT

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION

Owner's Project Contingency Approx. 10%

GEOTECHNICAL BORING ANALYSIS (FISH PIER)

SHEET PILE BREAKWATER

FISH PIER DESIGN AND UPGRADES


