## PROJECT: MAINE PORT AUTHORITY (MPA) - EASTPORT BREAKWATER AND FISH PIER BID PROPOSAL

EASTPORT	
Description	Bid Total
GENERAL CONDITIONS	250,000.00
GEOTECHNICAL BORING ANALYSIS (FISH PIER)	66,000.00
FISH PIER DESIGN AND UPGRADES	5,052,625.00
SHEET PILE BREAKWATER	3,370,750.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION	8,739,375.00
Owner's Project Contingency Approx. 10%	873,937.50
TOTAL	\$ 12,864,780.67